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201407020001
99730

07/02/2014
11:10:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
RACHEL

Other:SEE
INST

201410240003
36300

10/24/2014
09:41:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVETT
DORIS T

Other:SEE
INST

201411240003
69870

11/24/2014
01:11:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

3 38 Lot#:3 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819

201412300004
09040

12/30/2014
03:09:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Lot#:23 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201405090001
40420

05/09/2014
11:33:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LANDRUM
RONNY D

Instr
#:20130913000
372190

Other:SEE
INST

201406120001
78330

06/12/2014
01:52:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GOERING
JONATHAN K

Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40270

08/04/2014
11:51:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201408190002
59790

08/19/2014
02:15:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
COLENTHIA

Instr
#:20020606000
266300

Sec:14 Twn:22
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


