Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407020001 99730	07/02/2014 11:10:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH RACHEL						Other:SEE INST
201410240003 36300	10/24/2014 09:41:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVETT DORIS T						Other:SEE INST
201411240003 69870	11/24/2014 01:11:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			3	38		Lot#:3 Blk:118 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY OF 1819
201412300004 09040	12/30/2014 03:09:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						Lot#:23 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201405090001 40420	05/09/2014 11:33:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LANDRUM RONNY D					Instr #:20130913000 372190	Other:SEE INST
201406120001 78330	06/12/2014 01:52:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOERING JONATHAN K						Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40270	08/04/2014 11:51:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201408190002 59790	08/19/2014 02:15:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH COLENTHIA					Instr #:20020606000 266300	Sec:14 Twn:22 Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST